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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny 10 lat i starsi
2016-02-13 - 17:03 Wyniki
Rek Polski Seniorów 1:58.14 CIEŚLAK Marcin 03914 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-06
Rek Okręgu Lub Seniorów 2:02.09 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 01003 Olsztyn 2013-06-15

Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 12 lat

1. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:36.86 383 32.89 40.81 49.29 33.87
2. BEDNAREK Przemysław 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:51.93 291 37.25 44.98 52.01 37.69
3. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 12 Wisła Puławy 2:54.40 279 37.52 46.64 51.21 39.03
4. SOBICH Mikołaj 12 Wisła Puławy 3:08.03 222 41.68 48.50 55.00 42.85
5. MUZYKA Igor 11 Wisła Puławy 3:22.84 177 48.05 51.28 56.96 46.55
6. MICH Maksymilian 10 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:33.85 151 51.20 52.66 1:03.47 46.52

13 - 14 lat

1. SOBEK Nikodem 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:19.72 543 29.23 34.79 42.07 33.63
2. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:22.58 511 29.48 36.92 43.73 32.45
3. RABAN Maciej 14 IKS Konstancin 2:23.29 503 30.08 36.74 43.72 32.75
4. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:31.94 422 31.65 39.89 47.23 33.17
5. RUTA Kamil 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:33.94 406 32.67 39.58 48.22 33.47
6. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:34.07 405 33.47 39.78 47.36 33.46
7. CZAJKA Marcel 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:34.79 399 32.72 41.13 45.50 35.44
8. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 13 Lublinianka 2:38.87 369 35.01 40.66 47.11 36.09
9. URBAN Jakub 13 Orlik Lublin 2:44.65 331 34.97 41.24 49.29 39.15

10. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 14 Lublinianka 2:53.39 284 34.06 47.42 51.84 40.07
11. KOSEC Martin 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:54.07 280 40.25 45.79 48.06 39.97
12. BORSUK Mateusz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:55.79 272 37.61 46.75 53.96 37.47
13. POGODA Filip 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:00.34 252 35.98 47.18 55.82 41.36

15 - 16 lat

1. KRASKA Jakub 16 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:14.07 614 28.62 35.02 41.76 28.67
2. HOŁUB Krzysztof 16 Avia Świdnik 2:21.04 528 28.75 37.55 42.96 31.78
3. CHAREWICZ Hubert 16 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:22.29 514 29.09 35.92 43.90 33.38
4. SULIGA Jeremi 16 Polna Warszawa 2:33.10 412 31.73 41.42 43.30 36.65
5. MASIAK Mateusz 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:37.45 379 32.01 40.48 49.16 35.80

17 - 18 lat

1. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:12.75 633 28.68 34.19 39.89 29.99
2. PECYNA Maciej 17 IKS Konstancin 2:14.58 607 28.75 35.80 39.68 30.35
3. GRZESZCZYK Kacper Sl 17 Swim10 Puławy 2:21.47 523 29.32 36.65 42.28 33.22
4. LIS Patryk 18 Avia Świdnik 2:21.62 521 29.25 36.88 42.25 33.24
5. CZERNIAK Konrad SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:24.51 490 29.42 38.62 44.15 32.32
6. BEDNARZ Mateusz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:29.57 442 29.87 40.42 48.52 30.76

OPEN

1. NIEDZIAŁEK Dominik SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:12.75 633 28.68 34.19 39.89 29.99
2. KRASKA Jakub 16 Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:14.07 614 28.62 35.02 41.76 28.67
3. PECYNA Maciej 17 IKS Konstancin 2:14.58 607 28.75 35.80 39.68 30.35
4. JANICKI Wojciech 20 MTS Kwidzyn 2:19.60 544 28.64 38.92 41.13 30.91
5. SOBEK Nikodem 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:19.72 543 29.23 34.79 42.07 33.63
6. HOŁUB Krzysztof 16 Avia Świdnik 2:21.04 528 28.75 37.55 42.96 31.78
7. GRZESZCZYK Kacper Sl 17 Swim10 Puławy 2:21.47 523 29.32 36.65 42.28 33.22
8. LIS Patryk 18 Avia Świdnik 2:21.62 521 29.25 36.88 42.25 33.24
9. CHAREWICZ Hubert 16 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:22.29 514 29.09 35.92 43.90 33.38

10. DURAJCZYK Michał 19 IKS Konstancin 2:22.45 512 29.44 38.42 44.05 30.54
11. JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:22.58 511 29.48 36.92 43.73 32.45
12. RABAN Maciej 14 IKS Konstancin 2:23.29 503 30.08 36.74 43.72 32.75
13. CZERNIAK Konrad SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:24.51 490 29.42 38.62 44.15 32.32
14. BEDNARZ Mateusz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:29.57 442 29.87 40.42 48.52 30.76
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2016 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 20, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:31.94 422 31.65 39.89 47.23 33.17
16. SULIGA Jeremi 16 Polna Warszawa 2:33.10 412 31.73 41.42 43.30 36.65
17. RUTA Kamil 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:33.94 406 32.67 39.58 48.22 33.47
18. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:34.07 405 33.47 39.78 47.36 33.46
19. CZAJKA Marcel 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:34.79 399 32.72 41.13 45.50 35.44
20. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:36.86 383 32.89 40.81 49.29 33.87
21. MASIAK Mateusz 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:37.45 379 32.01 40.48 49.16 35.80
22. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 13 Lublinianka 2:38.87 369 35.01 40.66 47.11 36.09
23. URBAN Jakub 13 Orlik Lublin 2:44.65 331 34.97 41.24 49.29 39.15
24. BEDNAREK Przemysław 12 Muszelka Warszawa 2:51.93 291 37.25 44.98 52.01 37.69
25. SKRZYPCZAK Marek 14 Lublinianka 2:53.39 284 34.06 47.42 51.84 40.07
26. KOSEC Martin 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:54.07 280 40.25 45.79 48.06 39.97
27. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 12 Wisła Puławy 2:54.40 279 37.52 46.64 51.21 39.03
28. BORSUK Mateusz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 2:55.79 272 37.61 46.75 53.96 37.47
29. POGODA Filip 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:00.34 252 35.98 47.18 55.82 41.36
30. SOBICH Mikołaj 12 Wisła Puławy 3:08.03 222 41.68 48.50 55.00 42.85
31. MUZYKA Igor 11 Wisła Puławy 3:22.84 177 48.05 51.28 56.96 46.55
32. MICH Maksymilian 10 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 3:33.85 151 51.20 52.66 1:03.47 46.52


